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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:03.456 | - 11:12:44.860 5 2:14.214 +2.110 11:11:37.104
(70) FLAVIO TREVIZAN 7 2:03.824 +0.368 11:14:48.684 6 2:12.258 +0.154 11:13:49.362
1 11:02:09.731 8 2:27.522 +24.066 11:17:16.206 7 2:12.104 - 11:16:01.466
2 1:57.178 +1.238 11:04:06.909 8 2:35.585 +23.481 11:18:37.051
3 1:55.940 - 11:06:02.849 (78) FLAVIO AMARAL
4 1:56.105 +0.165 11:07:58.954 1 11:02:20.638 (145) ULISSES BORGES
5 1:58.553 +2.613 11:09:57.507 2 2:08.998 +2.943 11:04:29.636 1 11:02:36.383
6 1:56.487 +0.547 11:11:53.994 3 2:06.651 +0.596 11:06:36.287 2 2:16.098 +3.950 11:04:52.481
7 1:58.145 +2.205 11:13:52.139 4 2:06.055 | - 11:08:42.342 3 2:13.471 +1.323 11:07:05.952
8 1:56.063 +0.123 11:15:48.202 5 2:06.831 +0.776 11:10:49.173 4 2:13.384 +1.236 11:09:19.336
9 2:27.625 +31.685 11:18:15.827 6 2:08.399 +2.344 11:12:57.572 5 2:14.209 +2.061 11:11:33.545
7 2:06.502 +0.447 11:15:04.074 6 2:12.148 ‘ - 11:13:45.693
(169) MATEUS NOVAES 8 2:49.351 +43.296 11:17:53.425 7 2:13.233 +1.085 11:15:58.926
1 11:01:58.804 8 2:31.415 +19.267 11:18:30.341
2 2:02.909 +5.270 11:04:01.713 (170) JOSE FERNANDO
3 1:58.191 +0.552 11:05:59.904 1 11:02:51.815 (154) ROBINSON FERNANDES
4 1:58.681 +1.042 11:07:58.585 2 2:17.922 +11.816 11:05:09.737 1 11:02:41.283
5 1:59.472 +1.833 11:09:58.057 3 2:07.707 +1.601 11:07:17.444 2 2:18.423 +3.819 11:04:59.706
6 1:57.639 - 11:11:55.696 4 2:14.665 +8.559 11:09:32.109 3 2:14.780 +0.176 11:07:14.486
7 2:15.348 +17.709 11:14:11.044 5 2:06.274 +0.168 11:11:38.383 4 2:14.808 +0.204 11:09:29.294
6 2:06.106 - 11:13:44.489 5 2:15.960 +1.356 11:11:45.254
(172) CARLOS EDUARDO 7 2:21.963 +15.857 11:16:06.452 6 2:16.703 +2.099 11:14:01.957
1 11:02:35.423 7 2:14.604 - 11:16:16.561
2 2:05.186 +6.087 11:04:40.609 (178) CEZAR AUGUSTO
3 1:59.725 +0.626 11:06:40.334 1 11:02:51.991 (182) ISAIAS ANTONIO
4 1:59.099 - 11:08:39.433 2 2:17.981 +10.578 11:05:09.972 1 11:02:15.159
5 2:00.258 +1.159 11:10:39.691 3 2:08.206 +0.803 11:07:18.178 2 2:21.543 +3.590 11:04:36.702
6 1:59.510 +0.411 11:12:39.201 4 2:13.829 +6.426 11:09:32.007 3 2:20.377 +2.424 11:06:57.079
7 1:59.699 +0.600 11:14:38.900 5 2:13.263 +5.860 11:11:45.270 4 2:21.454 +3.501 11:09:18.533
8 2:16.644 +17.545 11:16:55.544 6 2:07.403 \ - 11:13:52.673 5 2:19.649 +1.696 11:11:38.182
7 2:08.870 +1.467 11:16:01.543 6 2:19.105 +1.152 11:13:57.287
(199) CHARLES FRANGA 8 2:21.013 +13.610 11:18:22.556 7 2:17.953 - 11:16:15.240
1 11:02:40.258 8 2:35.995 +18.042 11:18:51.235
2 2:11.510 +12.064 11:04:51.768 (187) DIETRO SATIRO
3 2:06.544 +7.098 11:06:58.312 1 11:02:37.024 (71) IVAN OLIVEIRA
4 2:02.601 +3.155 11:09:00.913 2 2:12.449 +4.572 11:04:49.473 1 11:02:55.242
5 1:59.446 - 11:11:00.359 3 2:08.866 +0.989 11:06:58.339 2 2:19.688 | - 11:05:14.930
6 2:00.200 +0.754 11:13:00.559 4 2:11.421 +3.544 11:09:09.760 3 2:22.835 +3.147 11:07:37.765
7 2:03.248 +3.802 11:15:03.807 5 2:07.991 +0.114 11:11:17.751 4 2:23.271 +3.583 11:10:01.036
8 2:28.674 +29.228 11:17:32.481 6 2:08.169 +0.292 11:13:25.920 5 2:21.420 +1.732 11:12:22.456
7 2:07.877 - 11:16:33.797 6 2:24.802 +5.114 11:14:47.258
(175) MATEUS QUEIROZ 8 2:28.680 +20.803 11:18:02.477 7 2:41.419 +21.731 11:17:28.677
1 11:02:25.869
2 2:06.063 +5.082 11:04:31.932 (121) JOSE ROBERTO (156) FELIPE BONARDINI
3 2:04.385 +3.404 11:06:36.317 1 11:02:35.672 1 11:02:49.920
4 2:01.838 +0.857 11:08:38.155 2 2:10.461 +1.267 11:04:46.133 2 2:23.368 +2.175 11:05:13.288
5 2:01.758 +0.777 11:10:39.913 3 2:12.053 +2.859 11:06:58.186 3 2:22.096 +0.903 11:07:35.384
6 2:00.981 - 11:12:40.894 4 2:11.591 +2.397 11:09:09.777 4 2:26.805 +5.612 11:10:02.189
7 2:19.684 +18.703 11:15:00.578 5 2:09.194 | - 11:11:18.971 5 2:21.193 - 11:12:23.382
6 2:15.059 +5.865 11:13:34.030 6 2:22.386 +1.193 11:14:45.768
(60) EDUARDO GIACON 7 2:27.578 +18.384 11:16:01.608 7 2:37.382 +16.189 11:17:23.150
1 11:02:46.273
2 2:05.726 +4.310 11:04:51.999 (63) ACACIO CARDOSO/ ERICK (176) MARCIO APARECIDO
3 2:02.635 +1.219 11:06:54.634 1 11:02:33.699 1 11:02:22.733
4 2:01.416 - 11:08:56.050 2 2:14.941 +4.645 11:04:48.640 2 2:23.012 +1.233 11:04:45.745
5 2:37.004 +35.588 11:11:33.054 3 2:11.926 +1.630 11:07:00.566 3 2:23.993 +2.214 11:07:09.738
6 2:12.163 +10.747 11:13:45.217 4 2:13.698 +3.402 11:09:14.264 4 2:21.779 | - 11:09:31.517
7 2:13.185 +11.769 11:15:58.402 5 2:10.425 +0.129 11:11:24.689 5 2:22.707 +0.928 11:11:54.224
8 2:42.419 +41.003 11:18:40.821 6 2:10.296 - 11:13:34.985 6 2:22.563 +0.784 11:14:16.787
7 2:10.774 +0.478 11:15:45.759 7 2:36.915 +15.136 11:16:53.702
(190) IAN ANDERSON GOES
1 11:02:21.566 (91) BRUNO GUIMARAES (159) FLAVIO GABRIEL
2 2:06.456 +3.000 11:04:28.022 1 11:02:35.740 1 11:02:54.876
3 2:04.893 +1.437 11:06:32.915 2 2:14.167 +2.063 11:04:49.907 2 2:27.135 +5.233 11:05:22.011
4 2:04.653 +1.197 11:08:37.568 3 2:19.521 +7.417 11:07:09.428 3 2:26.822 +4.920 11:07:48.833
5 2:03.836 +0.380 11:10:41.404 4 2:13.462 +1.358 11:09:22.890 4 2:25.669 +3.767 11:10:14.502
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5 2:21.902 - 11:12:36.404
6 2:22.185 +0.283 11:14:58.589
7 2:35.855 +13.953 11:17:34.444
(128) HENRIQUE CAMPOS
1 11:02:38.929
2 2:30.652 +7.108 11:05:09.581
3 2:25.482 +1.938 11:07:35.063
4 2:23.707 +0.163 11:09:58.770
5 2:23.544 - 11:12:22.314
6 2:25.116 +1.572 11:14:47.430
7 2:42.884 +19.340 11:17:30.314
(136) WELLIGTON CARLOS
1 11:02:56.151
2 2:35.913 +5.848 11:05:32.064
3 2:36.709 +6.644 11:08:08.773
4 2:32.915 +2.850 11:10:41.688
5 2:30.065 - 11:13:11.753
6 2:32.203 +2.138 11:15:43.956
7 2:41.325 +11.260 11:18:25.281
(101) GUSTAVO
1 11:02:35.824
2 2:33.634 +0.736 11:05:09.458
3 2:34.277 +1.379 11:07:43.735
4 2:34.911 +2.013 11:10:18.646
5 2:33.147 +0.249 11:12:51.793
6 2:32.898 - 11:15:24.691
7 2:50.352 +17.454 11:18:15.043
(129) GABRIEL ESPERANCA
1 11:02:49.488
2 2:40.007 +1.216 11:05:29.495
3 2:39.655 +0.864 11:08:09.150
4 2:40.633 +1.842 11:10:49.783
5 2:38.791 - 11:13:28.574
6 2:43.342 +4.551 11:16:11.916
7 2:55.589 +16.798 11:19:07.505
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